### ORIGINSIDE ONE

STATE CORPORATION CUMMISSION OF KANSAS API NO. 15- 171-20.432 COO OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION County \_\_Scott ~ WELL COMPLETION FORM East ACO-1 WELL HISTORY C SE NW Sec. 29 Twp. 195 Rge. 33 DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE 3300' FSL Ft. North from Southeast Corner of Section Operator: License # \_ 5210 Lebsack Oil Production, Inc. 33001 ✓ Ft. West from Southeast Corner of Section Name: (NOTE: Locate well in section plat below.) Address P.O. Box 489 Lease Name Zink Well # #1-29 Field Name unknown City/State/Zip Hays, KS 67601 Producing Formation Miss. Purchaser:\_\_\_\_ \_\_\_ кв \_\_\_2994' Elevation: Ground 2989 Operator Contact Person: | Rex Curtis 4840' PBTD Total Depth Phone (913) 625-3046 4950 Contractor: Name: \_ Abercrombie RTD, Inc. 4620 4290 STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION 30684 License: 3960 3630 Wayne Lebsack 3300 Wellsite Geologist: <del>SEP</del> 1 6 1991 2970 2640 Designate Type of Completion 2310 X New Well 1 Re-Entry Workover Charles and DIVISION Temp. Abd. 77

Delayed Comp.

(Core, Water Supplement) 1980 1650 1320 1 990 660 Other (Core, Water Supply, etc.) 330 A/TI If OWWO: old well info as follows: PYA Operator: N/A Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 312.97 Feet Well Name: Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? \_\_\_\_\_ Yes X No Comp. Date \_\_\_\_\_ Old Total Depth \_\_\_\_\_ If yes, show depth set \_\_\_\_\_ Drilling Method: X Mud Rotary \_\_\_\_ Air Rotary \_\_\_\_ Cable If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 313 7-26-91 7-17-91 feet depth to surface w/ Date Reached TD Completion Date Spud Date INSTRUCTIONS: This form shall be completed in triplicate and filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 200 Colorado Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date of any well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-107 and 82-3-106 apply. Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form. See rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months. One copy of all wireline logs and drillers time log shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. Any recompletion, workover or conversion of a well requires filing of ACO-2 within 120 days from commencement date of such work. All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Signature Spanne (Oustis)

Title V.P. Date 9/13/91 K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY Letter of Confidentiality Attached Wireline Log Received C \_\_\_\_ Drillers Timelog Received Subscribed and sworn to before me this 13 day of September,

Notary Public

Date Commission Expires

NOTARY PUBLIC

State of Kansas

My Appointment Expires:

Form ACO-1 (7-89)

Distribution SWD/Rep

Plug

NGPA Other

(Specify)

#### SIDE TWO

perator Name <u>Leb</u>	sack Oil Pr	oduction, Inc.	Lease Name	Zink		_ well # 1	-29	
		East	. CountyS				`	
Sec. 29 Twp. 19	22							
NSTRUCTIONS: Show	important tons	West	ons penetrated.	Detail all	cores. Report	all drill	stem tests	givi:
nterval tested, til ydrostatic pressure f more space is nee	s, bottom hole t	nd closed, flowing a temperature, fluid re apy of log.	covery, and flow	rates if gas	to surface dur	ing test.	Attach extr	a she
rill Stem Tests Tak (Attach Additions		X Yes No			Formation Desc	ription		
amples Sent to Geol	logical Survey	Yes No			🔀 Log	Sample		
ores Taken		Yes No	Name		Тор	Botte	om	
lectric Log Run	and the second s	Yes No	Anhydri		22401			
(Submit Copy.)		1 m 2 m / 0	Heringt		2657 <u>]</u>	Eco +		
ST NO. 1 468	<u>5-4732</u> - 30-	-45-T2-60	Topeka Heebner		3474 <u>!</u> 3880•			
leak blow - Rec			Lansing		3927!			
CIP - 57; FC	11-30; 11 30	1/21; 15/25	Base KO		4367 <b>'</b>	•		
ST NO. 2 4750	0 1760 20.5	® 5_1.5_60	Marmato		438 <b>5</b> 1			
Veak blow - Re			Morrow		46731			
CIP - 1163; F			Morrow	Sand	4682!			
CIF - 1103, F	01F-1140, FI	71/70, 40/40	<del>Viccic</del>		4712 <b>1</b> 4746			
		CASING RECORD	St. For	i.s <sup>-</sup>	4746¹ <sub>.</sub>			
•	Report a	Il strings set-conduc	ا New على النادي: tor, surface, i:		production, et	c		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and P Additiv	
Surface	12¼"	8 5/8"	28#	312.97'	60-40 posmix	210	3% cc 2%	gel
Production		4-1/2"	10.5#	4838	TALX	180	5% KCL	
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATION   Specify Footage	N RECORD ge of Each Interval F	Perforated		Fracture, Shot, d Kind of Mater			rd oth
2/HF		752-58; 4475-83;		250 MCA	; 1000 28%;	500 15%	acid	
							<del></del>	
energy to be appropriate to the second	-			Well o	ugged 8-28-	91		
	ļ			110				
							<del></del>	<del></del>
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At	Packer At	Liner Run	☐ Yes ☐	No		
Date of First Prod	luction Produci	ng Method Flowing	Pumping 0	as Lift	Other (Explain)			
Estimated Producti Per 24 Hours	on Oil	Bbls. Gas	Mcf Wate	r Bbls.	Gas-Oil	Ratio	Gra	avity
isposition of Gas:		N.E.	THOO OF COMPLET	ION		s	Production	inter
Vented Sol	d Used on	Lease Onen	Hole Perfo	ration -	Dually Complete	ed 🗆 com	ingled	
	submit ACO-18.)	~ _ ` `	r (Specify)					
	v					.		

#### HALLIBURTON SERVICES

## WORK ORDER CONTRACT

	5	1		2		
	/	he	P11.	/	115	;
DISTRICT		<u> </u>	211	_	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	_

HALLIBURTON SERVICES

_			7
•	A Division of	Halliburton	Company

AND PRE-TREATMENT DATA

<b>5</b>	171.	- 20	40		بر
	ATT	ACH TO	141	7117	, ,
<b>.</b>	NVOICE	A TICKET	NO. 141	<u> </u>	

E

DISTRICT L	ا الآريا	11.	/	K	٤,
مهسسطيس: ١١٨١٥ ١٥١٥			ァ		۳.

FORM 1908 R-7

1		4	- 1	19. Oak

							. **	DELIVED	AND OPERAT
أخدة	A DE LIEDE	DV E	COUESTED	TO	FURNISH EQUIPMENT AND	D SEKVICEMEN	4 10	DELIVER	AND OF LINE
YOU	ARE HERE	<b>D1</b> F	CEGOESTED	. •	FURNISH EQUIPMENT AND		1.11		•

THE SAME AS AN INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR TO LEDS ACK OIL TES	(CUSTOMER)	
AND DELIVER AND SELL PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, AND MATERIALS FOR THE PURPOSE OF SERVICING	•	

		RANGE
WELL NO.	1-27 LEASE Zect K	Section 1997 And the section of the
		No.
FIELD	COUNTY 500 77 STATE	
	COUNTY SCOTH STATE KS. OWNED BY SCOTE  COUNTY SCOTH STATE KS. OWNED BY SCOTE  THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION WAS FURNISHED BY THE CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT  NEW WEIGHT SIZE FROM TO MAX. ALLOW. P.S.I.	
		NEW   WENCHIT   SIZE   FROM   10   PS1

FORMATION	1,	and the second of the second o	11		45				
NAME	7	TYPE	CASING	<b>A</b> /	10.5	41/2	K.B.	4843	
FORMATION THICKNESS		FROM TO	LINER		1.18 1 1.15				
PACKER: TYPE		SET AT	TUBING						
TOTAL DEPTH	1/81/0	MUD WEIGHY	OPEN HOLE			77/8	85/8	TO	SHOTS/FT.
BORE HOLE	778		PERFORATION	ons				DECE	VED
INITIAL PROD:	OILBPI	D, H <sub>2</sub> O BPD, GAS MCF	PERFORATK	ONS		5.003	STATE	COSSSO	ой соммівѕю
PRESENT PRO	D: OILBP	D, H2OBPD, GASMCF			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	100		3	

PREVIOUS TREATMENT: DATE TYPE MATERIALS  TREATMENT INSTRUCTIONS: TREAT THRU TUBING   ANNULUS   CASING   TUBING/ANNULUS   HYDRAULIC HORSEPOWER ORDERED THRU TUBING   CASING   TUBING/ANNULUS   HYDRAULIC HORSEPOWER ORDERED   CASING   TUBING/ANNULUS   TASIC   CASING   TASIC   CASING   TUBING/ANNULUS   TASIC   CASING   TUBING/ANNULUS   TASIC   CASING   CASING   TASIC   CASING   TASIC   CASING   CASING	FRED THUSION						
TREATMENT IN	NSTRUCTION	S: TREAT THRU TUBING	CMONT 4/	S L.S. w	180 sks	This ct -	570 Kong harmas
				1			
	<u> </u>						

### CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT WARRANTS THE WELL IS IN PROPER CONDITION TO RECEIVE THE PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS, AND SERVICES

As consideration, the above-named Customer agrees:

THIS CONTRACT MUST BE SIGNED BEFORE WORK IS COMMENCED

- To pay Halliburton in accord with the rates and terms stated in Halliburton's current price list. Invoices are payable NET by the 20th of the following month after date of invoice. Upon Customer's default in payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated, Customer agrees to pay interest thereon after default at the highest lawful contract rate applicable, payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated, Customer agrees to pay all collection costs and attorney fees in the amount of the current of the current of the current opens. of 20% of the amount of the unpaid account.
- To defend, indemnify, release and hold harmless Halliburton, its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them from and against any claims, liability, expenses, attorneys fees, and costs of defense to the extent permitted by law for:
- Damage to property owned by, in the possession of, or leased by Customer, and/or the well owner (if different from Customer), including, but not limited to, surface and subsurface damage. The term "well owner" shall include working and royalty interest owners.
  - Reservoir, formation, or well loss or damage, subsurface trespass or any action in the nature thereof.
  - Personal injury or death or property damage (including, but not limited to, damage to the reservoir, formation or well), or any damages whatsoever, growing out of or in any way connected with or resulting 2. from pollution, subsurface pressure, losing control of the well and/or a well blowout or the use of radioactive material. 3

The defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer provided for in this Section b) and Section c) below shall apply to claims or liability even if caused or contributed to by Halliburton's The detense, indemnity, release and note narmiess obligations or customer provided for in this section of an assection of period section of the data, products, supplies, materials, or equipment of Halliburton or any defect in the data, products, supplies, materials, or equipment of Halliburton whether in the preparation, design, manufacture, distribution, or marketing thereof, or from a failure to warn any person of such defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer shall the preparation, design, manufacture, distribution, or marketing thereof, or from a failure to warn any person of such defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer shall not apply where the claims or liability are caused by the gross negligence or willfull misconduct of Halliburton. The term "Halliburton" as used in said Sections b) and c) shall mean Halliburton, its divisions, and the different discontinuous design. subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies, and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them,

- That because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, Halliburton is unable to guarantee the effectiveness of the products, supplies or materials, nor the results of any treatment or service, nor the accuracy of any chart interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by Halliburton Halliburton personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be liable for and Customer shall indemnify Halliburton against any damages arising from the use of such information
- That Halliburton warrants only title to the products, supplies and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Halliburton's liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in any OF MEHODIAN IABILITY, PITNESS OF OTHERWISE, WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PROCEDING SENTENCE, national random and continued a successor energy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials in expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials in their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance to the Customer of credit for the cost of such Items. In no event shall Halliburton be liable for special, incidental, indirect,
- That Customer shall, at its risk and expense, attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments which are lost in the well and if such equipment, tools or instruments are not recovered. Customer shall pay Halliburton its replacement cost unless such loss is due to the sole negligence of Halliburton. If Halliburton to recover any Halliburton its replacement cost unless such loss is due to the sole negligence of Halliburton. In the case of equipment, tools or instruments for marine operations, Customer the tosser of its replacement cost of the cost of repairs unless such damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton. In the case of equipment, tools or instruments for marine operations, Customer at the landing until shall, in addition to the foregoing, be fully responsible for loss of or damage to any of Halliburton. returned to the landing, unless such loss or damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton,
- To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices Consumer Protection Act, to the extent permitted by law.
- That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or materials are furnished.
- That Halliburton shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer of Halliburton.

HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THIS CONTRACT AND REPRESENT THAT I AM AUTHORIZED TO SIGN THE SAME AS CUSTOMER'S AGENT.

CUSTOMER

We certify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, production of goods and/or with respect to ser

# THE VISION SERVICES

# AND TICKET CONTINUATION TICKET

FOR INVOICE AND 1/2/13

TE .	CUSTOMER ORDER	NO.		WELL NO. AND FARM		Cou	YTY				STATE	
(E	COSTOMER ORDER	NU.	"多数化分"									
-26-91		4 40 T		Zink 1-29 OWNER	467 27 65	CONTRAC	ott				IKS	
<u>-26-91</u> RGE TO				OWNER		CONTRAC	IUN			No. R	9681	76
shook Oil	i & Cac			Same	graph Dawler	A1	bero	rombie	#5		<u> 2007</u>	
ebsack 01	L & GAS		1 1 1	DELIVERED FROM		LOCATION	CODE		5. 4.55			V .
r		. / 4		Tiadiaa		21 TRUCK NO	5535		T	dek Ra	wlins	
& STATE				DELIVERED TO		TRUCK NO		RECEIV	/ED BY			
•											in general e	
				Loc. SW/Shall	owiater.	<u> 5 1544</u>	1=00	101	Set.	I	1. J. A. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	
PRICE		CODE				UNITS	<b>5</b> (	UNITS	2	UNIT PRICE	AMOUN	r .
REFERENCE	REF. OR PART NO.	LD		DESCRIPTION		QTY.	MEAS.	QTY.	MEAS.		Nagit is a	
					4 3 3 3 3 3			AND A STATE OF				
104-043	516,00272	2 12	Promium (	Cement		_180	-ek			6.85	<del>1233</del>	90
104=043						<del>- 500</del> -	1b			/25	<del>125</del>	00-
08-002	<del>70.15302</del>	<del>2   3</del>	Potassiw	m Chloride blend	ed Jula					"		1 1
08-101	70.15347	2 3	Thixset-	A blended 1%		<del>- 169</del> -	16			5.35	904	123
-	A 14 15		والمأور أتحام مجا فالمحادات	Established the second of the second	المتحدث والمالية والمالية	<del>- 42</del>	16	3 2 3 3	1.	8.15	342	30
508 <b>-103</b>	516.00541	<del>2   B</del>	Thimset	B blended 4 %	, - N/ X	46	10		1/2			
		$\vdash$	1			1		6	1/4	<b>5</b>		
,	and the second of the second o				71 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 -		1	20	<i>}</i> (2}		()	
				Sp. Hallow Chapter S. Wall		1. July 1.	1		$\sim$		3.	
		$\vdash \vdash$		<u>and and a second secon</u>			_	110	!	8		
			market for the	and the second seco			1	-	<u> </u>			
	3.5 ps 4	П				_ <	1	<b>\$</b>				
		╀┼	-				1/4					
						12	<u> `</u>		<u> </u>			
		П			$\sim$	12			<u>i</u>			ļ
	4.3 (2)	++	1 (1 ) 1		S	<b>₽</b> >>.				T deat		
	"S 34 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1_1	1 1 1 1		$-\alpha$	<u> </u>	+-		<del>                                     </del>			1
					$C_{I}$	F. W.	1				خند د بدیورد	<u> </u>
		++		14 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -						MECEN	ED.	s.l
	\$1	$\sqcup$			(4)			Sir	HE CC	<del>#POSTIO</del>	COMMISSI	**
•	State of the state	11	The first	6			1			- 2		
		11		(2)		上版定	İ		18	EP 16	11991	
		++	<del> </del>			1,241,311	1 1		1			
		11	100	<u> </u>			1		- <b>I</b> 69-	لللنجيال	JUJISION	-
		$\Pi$						1		Wichita, I	ansa <b>s</b>	
		++	+	75 XX			1		1. *.0			*
		11					4	-	-		******	<i>I</i>
		11					i		<u> </u>			
		††				170-194			İ	100		
		$\perp$		1			i					
					in de Maria de Caracteria d La composição de Caracteria de Caracteria de Caracteria de Caracteria de Caracteria de Caracteria de Caracteria		1_	* 12 (13.2)			#	-
		11	Returned				5 50					1 .
			Mileage Charge	TOTAL WEIGHT	LOA	DED MILES		TON MILES	<u> </u>	1		
		++	1 1									
***			CEDVICE CHA	ÂGE ON MATERIALS RETURNE	D			CU. FEET				
		+	SERVICE CITA		a Policina in the second	F-1956.		(A. 184 )			3 7 5.	
								CU. FEET		1,910,0	1	7 00
500-207		<u>-</u> }_	SERVICE CHA	ARGE	77.7			3 <b>3</b>	180	11.15	<del>  20</del>	<del>7  00 -</del>
			Mileage Charge			DED MILE		-703e239	5		63	4 72
500-306		_ <u>b</u> _	B	TOTAL WEIGHT 1763	1 2 2 2	OED MILE	90	314 117	7.5°	80	1 - 63	4-1/4-
	176	75.			C/	RRY FORM	ARD T	O INVOICE	St	JB-TOTAL		
№ B968	TIO (	N 4	1 ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (	regul one oraniza tarrel	ay lint day of the first The second of the second				<u>L                                     </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1	
		·	FORM 1911 - R6	6 REV. 6-85								

No. 142113-4

FORM 1906 R-11				(I) A Division of H	bliburion Company			18 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 13 4 5 4 5 4 4 13 6 7 4 5 7 4 6				
WELL NO. — FARM OR		. 4 - 5		COUNTY	STATE	The Salar	TY/OFFS	HORE LOCATI	DN		WE	C) 1
CHARGE TO	2 K			1500H	OMNER	<u>s</u>		TICKE	TYPE (C)	HECK ONE)	7-26-	N JOB
L C USFIE	v (") 1 *	a.			10650	ork O	+6	SERVI	Œ 🔲	SALES	YES	NO D
ADDRESS		71(3)			CONTRACTOR			1 4	CATION		CODE	
CITY STATE 700					F) BODE		T CHARG	ES _U	CATION	FAIR	CODE	70
CITY, STATE, ZIP					Howel			шет 2	Vice	ton #	s. 255	35
WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGOR	Υ,		WELL PERMIT NO.	DELIVERED TO			3"	CATION	Ma A	CODE	
TYPE AND PURPOSE O	0/		310		ORDER NO.	4			RAL LOC	ATION		
1000 111				B-768176								
As considered of invoice. Upon (	dion, the above-named Custom Customer's default in payment	of Cus	ees to pay Hal	liburton in accord with the rates and term int by the last day of the month followin in the event it becomes necessary to en- se terms and conditions shall be governed	ns stated in Halliburt ig the month in which moley an atterney to	on's current price th the invoice is d enforce collection	Bats. Envoice eted, Custo of said acc	ces peyable MET mer agrees to p count, Customer	by the 20 my interes agrees to	oth of the follow thereon after pay all collect	wing month efter d default at the high tion costs and attorr	atë est ¥oy
14.161	and and also so the breedy		unline and mat	arials and that the same are Itel Irom QC	NOCTS IN WORKMUNSIN	p and materials.	LICIL MILE					
supplies or material	s on their return to Halliburto	HERWI bility, l on or,	breach of was at Halliburton	(TEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN TH rranty or otherwise) arising out of the s option, to the allowance to the custo	sale or use of any omer of credit for th	products, suppl ne cost of such i	es or mate tems. In no	rials is express event shall Ha	ly limited Hiburton b	to the replace in liable for sp	ement of such pro secial, incidental, in	ducts, direct,
punitive or consequential duringos.				and permission of the second o					2 ~	UNIT	AMOUNT	
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY HEF O		ACCOUNT	DESCRIPTIO	QTY MEAS		QTY	MEAS	PRICE			
200-117		1		MILEAGE 75496		100	<i>(77)</i>	1	11	2.60	260	00
61 016		1		Pumping Cho	mn	4843		6	11505	17470	1365	00
30 011		1		Sw Top Plu		1	1A	4/2	3 31	80.00	80	00
50 01 1	825.201	1		RECCUSE COLL	Instac	1	20	11/2	4 100	27.00	87	00
DUD	815.19101	<b>,</b>		Target Mant	Ve lue	1	1	6/1/2	in	73.00	73	00
2/1	815 17 11	<b> </b>		Fillua Asso		Copies.	E FA	11/2	د. نور را	27.50	27	50
-01	857 73004	,	4	5-4 Centra		5	14	41/2		1/3.00	215	00
	20 / 1 3009						1		1		41,284,49	
								<u> Carrier anno</u>	 			
		-		The second secon	KS,				1	חרו	FIVED	
		-		I and	160 -	In			STAT	UOBLE PER	TION COMMI	SSION
		-		PP-1113/-	-an Al	<i>   (</i>			-			
		-	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	All no us	11/11/				<u> </u>	SEP.	6 1991	
				M 11 11	1710				1		<u> </u>	10
3.				MIM	<u> </u>		1		-	With	*	
en e En en en e		5	50					2 1	1 7,		100	
, 1 d e e e	111/2	$\bigcup$	17	84000	<b>36</b> -							
140	11/11	1										
			1, 10, 13	0 -								
					<b>5</b>		4					
								***************************************				
· Va.		3 3		Mary Mary Mary Mary Mary Mary Mary Mary								
AS PER	ATTACHED BUIL	K M	IATERIA	L DELIVERY TICKET NO	<b>)</b> .	B- 70	181	71				<b>1</b>
				WE CERTIFY THAT THE FA	R LABOR STANDARD	OS ACT OF 1938.	AS AMEND	ED HAS BEEN				
WAS JOB SATISFACTOR WAS OPERATION OF EQ.	UIPMENT SATISFACTORY?	مير تورك		FURNISHED UNDER THIS C	ONTRACT.							
WAS PERFORMANCE OF	PERSONNEL SATISFACTORY	7	15	- P /2/		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				SUB TOTAL		<u>L</u>
	and the same of th				LIALIBLIATO	N OPERATOR		-	<del></del> ye (	JUM	APPLICABLE TAX	KES WI

X CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT (SIGNATURE)

			WELL	L DATA			1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A				
ELO		SEC	TWP.	RNG			Scott		STATE_	MAXIMUM PS	
RMATION NAME		۶ <u>ــــ</u>		1	USED	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	10 TO	ALLOWABLE	
RMATION THICKNESS	CASING	W	10.5	11/2	Y.B.	4843					
TIAL PROD: OILBPD. WA	ATERBPD.	GAS	MCFD	LINER							
SENT PROD: OILBPD. WA	NTERBPD.	GA5	MCFD	TUBING	1		77/8	85/8	TO	SHOTS/FT.	
MPLETION DATEMÚ	JD TYPE	MUD WI	r. <u></u>	PERFORATION			1 12	3 /8	12	SACISA	
CKER TYPE	SET	(T		PERFORATI					4 5. (34)		
TTOM HOLE TEMP.	PRESSURE	<del></del>	10110	PERFORATION			<del> </del>				
C. DATA	TOTAL.	DEPTH	IOB	DATA	7 n	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			
TOOLS AND	ACCESSORIES			CALLED OU		ON LOCA		JOB STARTED	ال د ده	OB COMPLETED	
TYPE AND SIZE	QTY.		MAKE	DATE	6-11	DATE	16.11	7 26		7.28.91	
DAT COLLAR		77	The second	TIME /1/	30	TIME 18	00	TIME 211	2 4 1	MESTILY	
	1/2 1	1	**************************************	o i <u>da 27. jeda.</u> Godal Produktaja	<del>)                                    </del>			SERVICE I			
DAT SHOE POR CONTENT	1/2	10	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		. 1	NAME		UNIT NO. &	TYPE	LOCATION	
NTRALIZERS ( - //	7.	1,		CILA	J1 \$	<u> </u>	11302	374	58		
TTOM PLUG					r dagers			PKU	P 1.	bear 1 19	
PPLUG 5 W 11	1/2 1	7		T. Poy	e.e	- 2	18120	75119	6		
40	-	-	<u> </u>		L			Ren		111 1	
CKER TO STOLEN TO STANDER TO STOLEN		<i>C</i>	<b>ノ</b>	5. TA	+C	11		6610			
HER	1 2 2			\$ <u> </u>	, 6°, 5			Bull		ugotim, MS	
MA	TERIALS				· ·						
EAT. FLUID	DENSITY	· · · ·	O LB/GAL-API							<u> </u>	
PL PLUID	DENISTY	y - <del>1</del> - 1	LB/GAL. API					l di angle			
OP. TYPESIZ	ze	LB		- 1 <u>- 12 - 12 - 14 - 14 - 14 - 14 - 14 - 14 </u>	مد خدد		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<u> </u>	
DP, TYPESI	A Verie	LB.		<del>د بوده کا تا پی</del>							
ID TYPE	GAL	-	_%							2 4	
	_on_RÉCEN	IEU .	_%	<u> </u>			<u> </u>	1			
ID TYPEST	CATE CORPORATIO	N COMM	72 KW	<del>ب سان</del> ت		-27					
RPACTANT TYPE	—GAL	IN		DEPARTMEN	т	Cem	RUT		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
AGENT TYPE	—°^S <del>EP 1-6</del>	<del>1991</del>		DESCRIPTION	OF JOE	110	1.5.		<u> </u>		
UID LOSS ADD. TYPE	_GAL-LB	IN				112	_ وحرب م				
LLING AGENT TYPE	GAL LB	iNau	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<del></del>		<del></del>		Magaza da Arra		
IC. RED. AGENT TYPE	GAL LB JAHAHA	ការម្ភប្បវុស្		IOS SOUS		UBWC D		sing 🔽	ANNIH IIE [	TBG./ANN.	
EAKER TYPE	GÁL-LB	IN		JOB DONE 7	HNU: T	ORING [	CA.	יאל מעופ	MUNICUS [	IOG/ANN. [	
OCKING AGENT TYPE	Tan 1, 1 (1)	GAL-LB.		CUSTOMER Y							
RFPAC BALLS TYPE		QTY		REPRESENT	ATIVE.	•	<u> </u>	as j			
HER		12 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)		HALLIBURTO OPERATOR	NO /	Pan			COPIES REQUESTE	EO	
		<del>,                                    </del>	CEMEN	NT DATA					T		
OF SACKS CEMENT	BRAND	BULK			ADDI	ITIVES			YIELD CU.FT/S		
180 Th		10									
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		P	PAOKE	<u> </u>	<u>an a</u> c 20	3362	<u> </u>		1.73	11.5	
		L				14.3					
		NO ST	47 - 1		A 1946		• ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (		,	in large	
	The Carlotte				1 (A)						
PRESSURI	ES IN PSI	10 P. T.	SUM	MARY			VOLU	MES			
CULATING	DISPLACEMENT.	<del></del>		PRESLUSH: BE				TYPE.		<del>n garage garage</del>	
EAKDOWN	MAXIMUM			LOAD & BKON	BBL.G	AL	<u> </u>		): BBLGAL		
ERAGE	FRACTURE GRADIENT			TREATMENT:	1.5	4	5.8	DIS	PL: BBL GAL	16.1	
	HORSEPOWER	1 8-MIN		CEMENT SLUR					1999 - 1998 - 1998 1999 - 1999 - 1999		
HYDRAULIC	with which the Edit			TOTAL VOLUM	E: BBL.4	GAL	REM	ARKS	ref a 1 14		
HYDRAULIC	医抗乳性脱髓性 化铁矿 计电路										
OFRED AVAILABLE	ERATES IN BPM	USED	A GARGA PER	Flori	+ 1	1.11	Ver X	Pe			
DERED AVAILABLE AVERAGE	RATES IN BPM	USED		Flor	± 1,	Le [be	y X	C5.			
DERED AVAILABLE	RATES IN BPM	USED		Flow	<del>*</del> /	Lo Ide	5 X	es.			

**JOB LOG** 

CUSTOMER LOBSACK O: 17 Gos PAGE NO.

FORM 2013 R-2 JOB TYPE. PRESSURE (PSI) VOLUME (BBL) (GAL) RATE (BPM) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS CALLED OUT - Road, Now 121/11/11:30 ONLOCATION - L. O.D.P. 18:00 Hook-up Circulate 21,00 1400 Hook-on Comest & Pump KCL Spacon 20.0 00:15 00,54 250/0 Pomost Mixed - Shot Down. Ò 01,03 Wesh Pumps+Lines 01,01 Drop Plus O 01:05 Stort Osplacement 01:05 600 low Plug tonded 01:18 Rolensed BACK- Floot Holding - Yes 0 01:18 Thorks C. DAVIS & CAPU